
Regionsindividualmeisterschaften Südniedersachsen Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler

Klasse: Schüler B Einzel       17.10.2015 

A1 3

0

Fuchs, Jonas
DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

E2

F1

0

3

-10,-10,-6

Gründel, Fynn

Dudetsky, Andrej
SC  Weende / Göttingen B

SC  Weende / Göttingen B

B2

D2

3

1

6,-10,9,3

Tiedau, Christoph

Rudolph, Armin
T uspo Weende /  Götti ngen B

DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

C1

0

3Deistung, Levin
SC  Weende / Göttingen B

D1 3

0

Deistung, Iven
SC  Weende / Göttingen B

C2

E1

3

0

13,9,10

Hesse, Oskar

Dittrich, Lukas
ASC  Götting en / Götti ngen B

DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

A2

F2

3

0

5,5,4

Merkel, Malte

Dittrich, Lars
SC  Weende / Göttingen B

DJK Krebeck / Götti ngen A

B1

0

3Zaschke, Tino
TTV Geismar / Götti ngen B

1

3

-3,6,-7,-6

Fuchs, Jonas

Dudetsky, Andrej

3

2

-6,8,- 5,7,8

Tiedau, Christoph

Deistung, Levin

0

3

-9,-5,-13

Deistung, Iven

Hesse, Oskar

2

3

7,8,-10,-5,-5

Merkel, Malte

Zaschke, Tino

Viertelfinale

3

0

4,2,3

Dudetsky, Andrej

Tiedau, Christoph

3

2

-2,9,- 5,9,8

Hesse, Oskar

Zaschke, Tino

Halbfinale

3

0

4,4,4

Dudetsky, Andrej

Hesse, Oskar

Finale


